Annexure 2
Name of the corporate debtor: M/s Rosvar Steels Private Limited
Date of CIRP : 09.06.2022(received on 14.06.2022)
List of Stakeholders as on : 09.06.2022

List of unsecured financial creditors
(Amount in %)

Sl Name of creditor Identification | Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of  [Amount of any |Amount of Amount of Remarks, if any
No. No. Date of Amount Amount of Nature of claim |Amount covered |[% share in total contingent  [mutual dues, [claim rejected |claim under
receipt claimed claim admitted by guarantee amount of claims claim that may be set verification
admitted off
1 CITI BANK 27.06.2022 91,22,295 91,22,295 |Unsecured Nil 1.78% Nil Nil Nil Refer remarks The percentage of claim admitted is amount due to
the total debt.
2 CELESTIUM 27.06.2022 35,54,820 35,54,820 |Unsecured Nil 0.69% Nil Nil Nil Refer remarks | The percentage of claim admitted is amount due to
FINANCIALS the total debt.
LIMITED
3 GANESHAMOORTHY 28.06.2022 24,34,200 24,34,200 |Unsecured Nil 0.48% Nil Nil Nil Refer remarks | The percentage of claim admitted is amount due to
the total debt.
4 JV FINANCE 27.06.2022 8,50,000 8,50,000 Unsecured NIl 0.17 Nil Nil Nil Refer remarks The percentage of claim admitted is amount due to
the total debt.
5 PREMKABIR 27.06.2022 37,50,000 37,50,000 |Unsecured Nil 0.73% Nil Nil Nil Refer remarks | The percentage of claim admitted is amount due to
the total debt.
6 SIVAKUMARAN A 28.06.2022 56,76,000 56,76,000 Unsecured Nil 1.11% Nil Nil Nil Refer remarks The percentage of claim admitted is amount due to
the total debt.
7 VUUAYA 27.06.2022 19,00,000 19,00,000  |Unsecured Nil 0.37% Nil Nil Nil Refer remarks | The percentage of claim admitted is amount due to
JAGANNATHAN the total debt.
8 VIUAYAKALA 27.06.2022 1,75,000 1,75,000 Unsecured Nil 0.03% Nil Nil Nil Refer remarks | The percentage of claim admitted is amount due to
the total debt.
9 VINITHRA 27.06.2022 10,00,000 10,00,000  |Unsecured Nil 0.2 Nil Nil Nil Refer remarks | The percentage of claim admitted is amount due to
the total debt.
10 RAGULAN 27.06.2022 24,86,867 24,86,867  [Unsecured Nil 0.49% Nil Nil Nil Refer remarks | The percentage of claim admitted is amount due to
the total debt.
11 RAGUNATHAN 28.06.2022 19,47,095 19,47,095  |Unsecured Nil 0.39% Nil Nil Nil Refer remarks | The percentage of claim admitted is amount due to
the total debt.
12 RAVICHANDRAN 28.06.2022 2,35,39,929 2,35,39,929 |Unsecured Nil 4.60% Nil Nil Nil Refer remarks | The percentage of claim admitted is amount due to
the total debt.
Total 5,64,36,206 5,64,36,206




